)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 03:18:46 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1140 (Rat #0312, Act #0313 of 1996) General Bill, By Moore, Jackson, Lander, Matthews, Ryberg, Setzler and
Washington
Similar (H 4608)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 6-16-105 so as to authorize a member of a
joint agency to contract with the joint agency for collection, transfer, and/or disposal of solid waste and to further provide for the
terms and conditions of this contract; and to amend Section 6-16-120, relating to governing bodies approving joint agency
projects financed by bonds, so as to revise which governing bodies must approve the project.

02/14/96
02/14/96
03/14/96
03/19/96
03/19/96
03/21/96
03/26/96
03/28/96
03/28/96
03/29/96
04/30/96
05/06/96
05/06/96
05/21/96
05/21/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-6

Read second time SJ-10

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-80
Read second time HJ-20

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21
Read third time and enrolled HJ-5

Ratified R 312

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/06/96

Copies available

Act No. 313

Page 1 of 1



