South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 03:18:46 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1140 (Rat #0312, Act #0313 of 1996) General Bill, By Moore, Jackson, Lander, Matthews, Ryberg, Setzler and Washington

Similar (H 4608)

02/14/96

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 6-16-105 so as to authorize a member of a joint agency to contract with the joint agency for collection, transfer, and/or disposal of solid waste and to further provide for the terms and conditions of this contract; and to amend Section 6-16-120, relating to governing bodies approving joint agency projects financed by bonds, so as to revise which governing bodies must approve the project.

02/14/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-11
03/14/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-6
03/19/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
03/19/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
03/21/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
03/26/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-80
03/28/96	House	Read second time HJ-20
03/28/96	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21
03/29/96	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-5
04/30/96		Ratified R 312
05/06/96		Signed By Governor
05/06/96		Effective date 05/06/96
05/21/96		Copies available
05/21/96		Act No. 313

Introduced and read first time SJ-11